ATTACHMENT A

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT FOR WINTER STORM of 2017

(01/18/2017)

PROJECTS FOR IMMEDIATE ATTENTION
Tarpey Road Culvert Replacement

Pajaro Levee Gonda Street

Blackie Road Permanent Restoration

Elkhorn Road Repair and Restoration

Traffic Control for Eight Weeks

Walker Valley Culvert Replacement and Road Repairs

Palo Colorado Slope Erosion Repair and Pipe Replacement

Palo Colorado Slope Erosion Repair
Tassajara Road Repairs (Mile Post 6-7)
Bryson / Hisperia Road Repair

PROJECTS FOR MID-TERM RESTORATION
Echo Valley Road Permanent Restoration

Kirby Road slope Repair and Culvert Failure
Tassajara Road Slope Repair and Large Tree Removal
Los Burros Culvert replacement

Cathedral Oak (CSA)

Langley Court Slide Repair (CSA)

North County Slope Repair at Various Locations
Sycamore Canyon Road Repair (Private Rd)

PROJECTS FOR PERMANENT RESTORATION
Robinson Canyon Soil Nail Permanent Restoration

Palo Colorado Paving /Culvert Replacement and Slip out Restoration

Coast Road Slope Erosion Repair and Culvert Repair

1of2

SUBTOTAL:

SUBTOTAL:

SUBTOTAL:

150,000
50,000
600,000
920,000
100,000
200,000
1,700,000
100,000
2,000,000
1,000,000

R 72 R V2R Vo S U S V0 S V0 NI V0 A V2 R V 0 S V2 R V0

6,820,000

600,000
150,000
100,000
50,000
60,000
60,000
600,000
100,000

wvmwinmhkrr-n ;D n nn n

1,720,000

800,000
3,450,000
300,000

wv|n nn

4,550,000



DAMAGE ASSESSMENT FOR WINTER STORM of 2017

(01/18/2017)

WORK PERFORMED BY COUNTY PERSONNEL
Road District One (1)

Road District Two (2)

Road District Three (3)

Road District Four (4)

Bridge Crew Section

Sign Shop

Day/Night Patrol, Damage Assessment Team, and Secretarial Support

County Equipments

Rental Equipment

Materials

Tree Contractor

Hydrovac and Sweepers
Miscellaneous

Water Pumps

Storm cost from 1/3/17 to 1/6/17

381,000
250,000
271,000
100,000
270,000
90,000
150,000
75,000
50,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
50,000
50,000
113,000

SUB-TOTAL:

ROAD TOTAL: $

County Parks - Various Locations (Laguna Seca, Toro Park, Jack's Peak, & Lakes) S

Soberanes Fire Damages

20f2

GRAND TOTAL $

2,150,000
15,240,000
1,000,000

7,500,000

23,740,000



