ATTACHMENT A

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT FOR WINTER STORM of 2017

(01/18/2017)

PROJECTS FOR IMMEDIATE ATTENTION		
Tarpey Road Culvert Replacement		\$ 150,000
Pajaro Levee Gonda Street		\$ 50,000
Blackie Road Permanent Restoration		\$ 600,000
Elkhorn Road Repair and Restoration		\$ 920,000
Traffic Control for Eight Weeks		\$ 100,000
Walker Valley Culvert Replacement and Road Repairs		\$ 200,000
Palo Colorado Slope Erosion Repair and Pipe Replacement		\$ 1,700,000
Palo Colorado Slope Erosion Repair		\$ 100,000
Tassajara Road Repairs (Mile Post 6-7)		\$ 2,000,000
Bryson / Hisperia Road Repair		\$ 1,000,000
	SUBTOTAL:	\$ 6,820,000
PROJECTS FOR MID-TERM RESTORATION		
Echo Valley Road Permanent Restoration		\$ 600,000
Kirby Road slope Repair and Culvert Failure		\$ 150,000
Tassajara Road Slope Repair and Large Tree Removal		\$ 100,000
Los Burros Culvert replacement		\$ 50,000
Cathedral Oak (CSA)		\$ 60,000
Langley Court Slide Repair (CSA)		\$ 60,000
North County Slope Repair at Various Locations		\$ 600,000
Sycamore Canyon Road Repair (Private Rd)		\$ 100,000
	SUBTOTAL:	\$ 1,720,000
PROJECTS FOR PERMANENT RESTORATION		
Robinson Canyon Soil Nail Permanent Restoration		\$ 800,000
Palo Colorado Paving /Culvert Replacement and Slip out Restoration		\$ 3,450,000
Coast Road Slope Erosion Repair and Culvert Repair		\$ 300,000

4,550,000

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT FOR WINTER STORM of 2017

(01/18/2017)

WORK PERFORMED BY COUNTY PERSONNEL

Road District One (1)	\$ 381,000
Road District Two (2)	\$ 250,000
Road District Three (3)	\$ 271,000
Road District Four (4)	\$ 100,000
Bridge Crew Section	\$ 270,000
Sign Shop	\$ 90,000
Day/Night Patrol, Damage Assessment Team, and Secretarial Support	\$ 150,000
County Equipments	\$ 75,000
Rental Equipment	\$ 50,000
Materials	\$ 100,000
Tree Contractor	\$ 100,000
Hydrovac and Sweepers	\$ 100,000
Miscellaneous	\$ 50,000
Water Pumps	\$ 50,000
Storm cost from 1/3/17 to 1/6/17	\$ 113,000
SUB-TOTAL:	\$ 2,150,000
ROAD TOTAL:	\$ 15,240,000
County Parks - Various Locations (Laguna Seca, Toro Park, Jack's Peak, & Lakes)	\$ 1,000,000
Soberanes Fire Damages	\$ 7,500,000

GRAND TOTAL \$ 23,740,000